Race Date
October 11, 2016

Overall* Name City
1 Emma Kraft

Katherine Cacavas

Katie Bromley

Brenda Bruce

Liz Nichols

Sharon Watson

Sylvia Alste
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*Overall place within gender

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

ASMG 5km XC
Overall Finish List

30-34

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

3015
3007
3003
3005
3020
3030
3000
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0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0

11/10/2016 07:16:01



Race Date
October 11, 2016

Overall*

1

2
3
4

*Overall place within gender

Name
Anatola Taylor
Anthea Henderson
Kylie Cowan
Lauren Caruana

ASMG 5km XC
Overall Finish List

35-39
City Bib No Age Gend AG Place
3527 F 1 0-0
3512 F 2 0-0
3502 F 3 0-0
3500 F 4 0-0

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc. 1

11/10/2016 07:16:55



ASMG 5km XC

Race Date
October 11, 2016 Overall Finish List
40-44
Overall* Name City Bib No Age Gend AG Place Time
1 Sarah Crawford 4012 F 1 0-0 22:16.3
2 Nicola Hoey 4050 F 2 0-0 23:48.0
3  Kelly Leeson 4028 F 3 0-0 28:26.4
4 Melanie Poole 4036 F 4 0-0 29:34.1
5 Fleur Spencer 4045 F 5 0-0 30:59.5
6 Penelope Newman 4035 F 6 0-0 31:08.5
7 Olivia Auricht 4002 F 7 0-0 31:09.1
8 Zoe Fisher 4015 F 8 0-0 31:31.6
9 Renee Long 4029 F 9 0-0 32:38.3
10 Megan Scott 4042 F 10 0-0 35:44.2
11 Fiona Bosch 4004 F 11 0-0 38:08.5
12 Maree Larcombe 4027 F 12 0-0 42:21.8
13 Rebecca Duncum 4013 F 13 0-0 43:54.8

*Overall place within gender

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc. 1 11/10/2016 10:27:36



ASMG 5km XC

Race Date
October 11, 2016 Overall Finish List
45-49
Overall* Name City Bib No Age Gend AG Place Time
1 Cristine Suffolk 4539 F 1 0-0 21:34.5
2 Sharyn Hunter 4519 F 2 0-0 24:18.8
3 Sarah McNamara 4528 F 3 0-0 26:33.3
4 Cheryl Dudley 4509 F 4 0-0 27:03.5
5 Nadia Mills 4530 F 5 0-0 27:26.2
6 Kylie Andresen 4500 F 6 0-0 28:15.4
7 Rachel Flavell 4513 F 7 0-0 29:10.7
8 Shellee King 4521 F 8 0-0 29:13.9
9 Isabelle Coffey 4505 F 9 0-0 29:26.2
10 Jane Strauss 4538 F 10 0-0 30:07.7
11 Emma Pyper 4534 F 11 0-0 31:34.9
12 Josephine Douglas 4508 F 12 0-0 31:39.4
13 Susan Bunge 4503 F 13 0-0 48:40.2

*Overall place within gender

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc. 1 11/10/2016 07:18:21



ASMG 5km XC

Race Date
October 11, 2016 Overall Finish List
50-54
Overall* Name City Bib No Age Gend AG Place Time
1 Maureen Smith 5046 F 1 0-0 25:00.5
2 Maria Harrison-Smith 5014 F 2 0-0 26:44.8
3 Brenda Austen 5063 F 3 0-0 26:46.3
4 Penelope Stewart 5050 F 4 0-0 30:52.1
5 Kate Lewis 5021 F 5 0-0 31:49.5
6 Dalene Eksteen 5012 F 6 0-0 34:00.6
7 Moogie Curtis 5009 F 7 0-0 35:48.0
8 Sally Jordan 5017 F 8 0-0 36:04.1
9 Robyn Lambley 5019 F 9 0-0 36:14.4
10 Sandra Zahra 5057 F 10 0-0 48:09.6
11 Lisa Brigham 5004 F 11 0-0 48:53.8

*Overall place within gender

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc. 1 11/10/2016 07:19:06



ASMG 5km XC

Race Date
October 11, 2016 Overall Finish List
55-59
Overall* Name City Bib No Age Gend AG Place Time
1 Laurance Pulsford 5559 F 1 0-0 24:24.3
2 Helen Summers 5569 F 2 0-0 24:34.4
3 Leanne Cook 5518 F 3 0-0 25:01.9
4 Deborah Page 5553 F 4 0-0 25:51.6
5 Rosemary Hodgkinson 5537 F 5 0-0 29:22.8
6 Helen Lockey 5543 F 6 0-0 29:27.1
7 Rose Attwood 5502 F 7 0-0 29:28.4
8 Tricia Bruce 5510 F 8 0-0 32:32.6
9 Lorna Murakami-Gold 5549 F 9 0-0 32:49.0
10 Maria Castles 5515 F 10 0-0 33:04.8
11 Julie Bestry 5581 F 11 0-0 34:46.7
12 Inge Camilleri 5513 F 12 0-0 37:33.0
13 Debi Doheny 5526 F 13 0-0 38:47.2
14 Cheryl van Wageningen 5572 F 14 0-0 39:27.1
15 Rosemary Weckert 5576 F 15 0-0 43:02.2
16 Judith Torzillo 5571 F 16 0-0 43:43.5
17 Marilyn Crouch 5520 F 17 0-0 48:17.7
18 Robin Byrnes 5511 F 18 0-0 48:17.9
19 Anne Derham 5524 F 19 0-0 48:49.3
20 Marlene Ball 5503 F 20 0-0 48:49.8

*Overall place within gender

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc. 1 11/10/2016 07:19:53



Race Date
October 11, 2016

Overall*

1
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*Overall place within gender

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Name
Sheryl Alexander
Helga Deer
Margaret Carey
Sandy Anderson
Susan Wood

ASMG 5km XC
Overall Finish List

60-64

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

6000
6015
6011
6002
6043

F

M T T T

1

ga b~ WN

0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0

11/10/2016 07:20:39



Race Date
October 11, 2016

Overall*

1

g b~ WON

*Overall place within gender

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Name
Janne Falkner
Maree Edwards
Marjory Green
Wendy Cochrane
Susan Padgett

ASMG 5km XC
Overall Finish List

65-69

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

6509
6500
6511
6504
6520
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11/10/2016 07:22:28



Race Date
October 11, 2016

Overall* Name City
1 Cobie van Wageningen

Glenyse Brain

Heather Johnstone

Margaret Trengove

Carol Ryan

Jenny Richter
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*Overall place within gender

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

ASMG 5km XC
Overall Finish List

70-74

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

7021
7000
7012
7020
7019
7018
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11/10/2016 07:23:16



Race Date
October 11, 2016

Overall* Name
1 EvaRyan
2 Margaret Roberts

*Overall place within gender

ASMG 5km XC
Overall Finish List

75-79
City Bib No Age Gend AG Place
7512 F 1 0-0
7511 F 2 0-0

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc. 1

11/10/2016 07:24:02



	30-34 female
	35-39 female
	40-44 female
	45-49 female
	50-54 female
	55-59 female
	60-64 female
	65-69 female
	70-74 female
	75-79 female

